
RISULTATI  15^ GIORNATA 
25 gennaio 1992 

 
GIRONE D 

 
ALBISANO ARCI SAN GIORGIO 0 – 1 

AZZURRO 82 BARDOLINO 0 – 1 
LANCIA AUTOBRA’ KALEIDO ARR. 0 – 2 

CAESAR MARMI LANCIA BIGAGNOLI 0 – 0 
MGS BASSONA RIVOLESE 1 – 1 

PARONA BALDENSE 3 – 1 
 

Squadra Punti Giocate Vinte Neutre  Perse GolFatti GolSubiti Diff.Reti 
BARDOLINO 24 15 10 4 1 26 9 17 
AZZURRO 82 
CAESAR MARMI 

23 
23 

15 
15 

10 
9 
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13 

KALEIDO ARR. 18 15 7 4 4 16 10 6 
LANCIA BIGAGNOLI 17 15 5 7 3 10 11 -1 
BALDENSE 16 15 5 6 4 19 19 0 
MGS BASSONA 14 15 4 6 5 17 13 4 
LANCIA AUTOBRA’ 13 15 3 7 5 9 12 -3 
PARONA 12 15 4 4 7 14 18 -4 
PIZZ. LE TAVERNETTE 8 15 3 2 10 9 18 -9 
ARCI SAN GIORGIO 7 15 2 3 10 6 24 -18 
RIVOLESE 5 15 1 3 11 5 24 -19 
 

AZZURRO 82 – Sommacampagna 
LANCIA BIGAGNOLI – Cavaion V.se 

CAESAR MARMI – Bassona 
LANCIA AUTOBRA’ – Bussolengo 
ARCI S. GIORGIO – Sant’Ambrogio 

KALEIDO ARR. – Pescantina 
PIZZ. LE TAVERNETTE - Albisano 

MARCATORI 
 

5      DANIELE SALA 
4 FABIANO RUZZENENTI 
4       EMILIO ZORZI 
4 ENRICO BIANCHINI (1r) 
2     GIORGIO ZORZI 
2  LORENZO BITANTE 
2    PAOLO FLORIANI 
1   FRANCO BERTASI 
1   AUGUSTO FACCHINETTI 
   autorete 


